 WE MAKE IT EASY. kele.com 888-397-5353 USAMarch 2014
CO2, Humidity & Temperature Transmitter
T8000 Series
Description
The Amphenol Advanced Sensors T8000 Series
Ventostat CO2/RH/Temperature Transmitter is the next
generation CO2 sensors from GE Sensing. Each GE
Ventostat comes with a passive 10kΩ Type II thermistor and

Wiring
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
T8100	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, white
T8100-B	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, black
T8100-D	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, LCD display, white
T8100-DB	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, LCD display, black
T8100-H	 Wall-mount CO2, RH, and active temperature
T8100-HD	 Wall-mount CO2, RH, and active temperature, LCD display
T8100-HDB	 Wall-mount CO2, RH, and active temperature, LCD display, black
T8200	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, no display, white
T8200-B	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, no display, black
T8200-D	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, LCD display, white
T8200-DB	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, LCD display, black